Krylova Olena Viktorivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Zaporizhzhya Court of Appeal, Judge
L J
|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Krylova Yelizaveta Serhiivna daughter

Krylov Viktor Petrovych father


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15519
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15519
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10941
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10941
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10941
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10941
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10940
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10940
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10940
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10940

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

3anopi3bKni anensauinHnun cyn
, Cyans

3anopisbKnn anensauinHnm cy g
, Cyans

AnensauinHum cya 3anopisbKoi
obnacTi, Cynns

Court of Appeal of Zaporizhzhia
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Zaporizhzhia
Oblast (Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Zaporizhzhia oblast
(region) Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Zaporizhzhia oblast
(region) Court of Appeal

96 511,98

45 901,35

15 539,33

14 350,13

12 628,62

18 286,65

36 223,99

6 227,24

4 000,59

3 535,39

3 058,71

4 252,80

4 506,57

8 574,09


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da3fb2b2-80fa-4b9f-bc60-b9e0fe75f6ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d49855-2adc-449f-9710-fddf26ca1c14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24170f7-a0d6-4c42-a2e0-7a0f36928388
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81ee47c4-fb03-46d6-8f13-34990fa59102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a685bb8-686e-4ceb-9567-80f62b12ecb0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_85
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_47_64

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

637
175,00

50
000,00

200,00

1
159,00

10
263,00

7
927,00

120
005,00

122
647,00

111
110,00

87
859,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da3fb2b2-80fa-4b9f-bc60-b9e0fe75f6ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da3fb2b2-80fa-4b9f-bc60-b9e0fe75f6ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da3fb2b2-80fa-4b9f-bc60-b9e0fe75f6ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d49855-2adc-449f-9710-fddf26ca1c14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d49855-2adc-449f-9710-fddf26ca1c14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d49855-2adc-449f-9710-fddf26ca1c14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24170f7-a0d6-4c42-a2e0-7a0f36928388
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24170f7-a0d6-4c42-a2e0-7a0f36928388
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24170f7-a0d6-4c42-a2e0-7a0f36928388
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81ee47c4-fb03-46d6-8f13-34990fa59102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81ee47c4-fb03-46d6-8f13-34990fa59102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81ee47c4-fb03-46d6-8f13-34990fa59102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a685bb8-686e-4ceb-9567-80f62b12ecb0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a685bb8-686e-4ceb-9567-80f62b12ecb0

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

2013 Deposits

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH 476 645,00

UAH 4 028,00

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

80
700,00

98
900,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a685bb8-686e-4ceb-9567-80f62b12ecb0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_85
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_47_64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da3fb2b2-80fa-4b9f-bc60-b9e0fe75f6ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d49855-2adc-449f-9710-fddf26ca1c14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24170f7-a0d6-4c42-a2e0-7a0f36928388
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81ee47c4-fb03-46d6-8f13-34990fa59102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a685bb8-686e-4ceb-9567-80f62b12ecb0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_85
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_47_64

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da3fb2b2-80fa-4b9f-bc60-b9e0fe75f6ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d49855-2adc-449f-9710-fddf26ca1c14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24170f7-a0d6-4c42-a2e0-7a0f36928388
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81ee47c4-fb03-46d6-8f13-34990fa59102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a685bb8-686e-4ceb-9567-80f62b12ecb0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_85
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_47_64

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

1428.0 sq.

1428.0 sq.

1428.0 sq.

1428.0 sq.

1428.0 sq.

1400.0 sq.

1400.0 sq.

162.0 sq.
(3)

113.0 sq.
(2)

113.0 sq.
(2)

113.0 sq.
(2)

113.0 sq.
(2)

120.0 sq.
(2)

120.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da3fb2b2-80fa-4b9f-bc60-b9e0fe75f6ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d49855-2adc-449f-9710-fddf26ca1c14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24170f7-a0d6-4c42-a2e0-7a0f36928388
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81ee47c4-fb03-46d6-8f13-34990fa59102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a685bb8-686e-4ceb-9567-80f62b12ecb0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_85
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_47_64

VEHICLES:

2019 * SUZUKI VITARA 2018
2018 * SUZUKI VITARA 2018
2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 * BA3 2107 1500 ky6. c™M., y

KopucTyBaHHi 2005

2013 * BA3 2107 1500 ky6.cM. 2005


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da3fb2b2-80fa-4b9f-bc60-b9e0fe75f6ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d49855-2adc-449f-9710-fddf26ca1c14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24170f7-a0d6-4c42-a2e0-7a0f36928388
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81ee47c4-fb03-46d6-8f13-34990fa59102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a685bb8-686e-4ceb-9567-80f62b12ecb0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_85
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_47_64

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — Zaporizhzhya Court of Appeal,
Judge
March 2, 2000 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal of Zaporizhzhya

Oblast (Region), Judge of the Court
of Appeal of Zaporizhia Oblast

(Region)
BANK ACCOUNTS:
JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15519
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1404
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1404
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Krylova Olena Viktorivna
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	BANK ACCOUNTS:


